
The Coruna LED Outdoor Wall Lamp is a fantastic 
addition to any outdoor setting! Its downward
lighting design not only enhances  aesthetics
but also improves visibility and ambiance.
The industrial look adds a touch of modern style
while maintaining durability and functionality.
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Coruna
Wall Light

Wall

IP Rating
IP65

SPAIN

IK Rating
IK05

Standard Warranty
on Led

Lifetime Warranty
on Body
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SPAIN

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Output Current
IK Rating
Working Temperature
Safety Class
SDCM (MacAdam)
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty

Applications

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Color Temperature
Finish

Control

3000K-6000K   
Stone Pattern effect, White Sandstone
Black Sandstone, Natural Grey
Switchable, TRIAC, PWM, 1-10V, DALI

Wall light
PHILIPS LED
6W
3000K
540lm
90lm/W
65
82.7º
AC220-240V
36V
50-60 Hz
Ra>80
>0.9
150mA
05
-20ºC ~+55ºC
Class I
<3
Concrete body
Grey 18
50,000 Hours
Standard 5 Years on Led
Lifetime warranty on body
Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.
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